
Riverbend Blue / Blue Tee Time: 8:30 AM 2nd Annual Winter 4 Man Scramble / Round 1

Name Hole
Alley, Norm 13

Aumoeualogo, Malo 12

Badger, Bill 8

Barrett, Mike 18B

Baush, Larry 8

Bendickson, Ben 18B

Boyle, Brian 18A

But, Sokvorn 15A

Cano, George 17A

Casey, Bob 11

Casey, Brandon 11

Chamberlin, Mary Ann 5

Crosta, Greg 17B

Crowe, Steve 14

Dinius, Dave 6

Early, Brian 1B

Ellenwood, Dan 9B

Finn, John 17B

Name Hole
Fulton, Matt 10B

Garrison, Cindy 4

Garrison, Joshua 4

Garrison, Shaun 4

Garrison, Valerie 4

Gaydos, John 9A

Glasscock, Ray 15B

Go, Al 14

Gray, Glenn 15A

Griffin, Mike 17A

Harvey, Justin 1B

Henry-Cano, Isaac 17A

Hinrichs, Eric 1A

Hobbs, Angela 5

Horton, Phil 11

Ian, Clark 10A

Immordino, Josh 1B

Jacobs, Jonathan 17B

Name Hole
Johnson, Broc 18B

Jones, James 12

Judge, Robert 9B

Kennar, Pat 12

Kerns, Jeff 8

Kerns, Mike 1A

Koenig, A.J. 11

Korn, Joe 10A

Krishna, Aman 16

Laik, Michael 5

Langer, Joe 10A

Lind, Craig 13

Locke, Sheila 5

Lucero, Daniel 15A

Mafua, James 12

Mandell-Rice, Brian 8

McDonald, Bob 15B

McDonald, Ryan 14

Name Hole
Mekthanavanh, Bouyou 6

Morrison, Scott 6

Murphy, Oakley 18A

Naidu, Meneswara 16

Naidu, Rakesh 16

Newburn, Reis 7

O'Neill, Jim 10B

O'Neill, Marti 10B

Olson, Erik 1A

Olszewski, Kevin 9A

Perkins, Steve 15B

Petersen, Pete 10B

Pilgrim, Tim 1B

Powlus, Brian 17A

Rajnovic, Andrew 13

Richard, Ryan 7

Richard, Shawn 7

Robson, Christopher 15A

Name Hole
Rowe, Gordon 15B

Saxwold, Bryan 1A

Schneider, Mike 6

Shabel, Joel 9B

Shabel, Jon 9B

Shaw, Craig 13

Shropshire, Scott 7

Singh, Malkit 16

Smith, Phil 14

Stanaway, Jim 9A

Stephens, Ryan 18B

Vanchu, Ronnie 10A

Verlander, Linc 17B

Weisberg, Jeremy 9A

Wohlhueter, Randy 18A

Wohlhueter, Ross 18A

Hole Players
1A Olson, Erik Kerns, Mike Hinrichs, Eric Saxwold, Bryan

1B Immordino, Josh Early, Brian Harvey, Justin Pilgrim, Tim

4 Garrison, Shaun Garrison, Valerie Garrison, Joshua Garrison, Cindy

5 Hobbs, Angela Chamberlin, Mary Ann Locke, Sheila Laik, Michael

6 Dinius, Dave Morrison, Scott Schneider, Mike Mekthanavanh, Bouyou

7 Richard, Ryan Richard, Shawn Newburn, Reis Shropshire, Scott

8 Baush, Larry Badger, Bill Mandell-Rice, Brian Kerns, Jeff

9A Stanaway, Jim Weisberg, Jeremy Olszewski, Kevin Gaydos, John

9B Shabel, Jon Shabel, Joel Ellenwood, Dan Judge, Robert

10A Langer, Joe Korn, Joe Ian, Clark Vanchu, Ronnie

10B O'Neill, Marti O'Neill, Jim Petersen, Pete Fulton, Matt

11 Casey, Bob Horton, Phil Casey, Brandon Koenig, A.J.

12 Aumoeualogo, Malo Jones, James Kennar, Pat Mafua, James

13 Lind, Craig Rajnovic, Andrew Alley, Norm Shaw, Craig

14 Go, Al McDonald, Ryan Crowe, Steve Smith, Phil

15A Lucero, Daniel Gray, Glenn But, Sokvorn Robson, Christopher

15B Rowe, Gordon Glasscock, Ray McDonald, Bob Perkins, Steve

16 Naidu, Meneswara Naidu, Rakesh Singh, Malkit Krishna, Aman

17A Cano, George Henry-Cano, Isaac Griffin, Mike Powlus, Brian

17B Finn, John Crosta, Greg Verlander, Linc Jacobs, Jonathan

18A Wohlhueter, Ross Wohlhueter, Randy Boyle, Brian Murphy, Oakley

18B Stephens, Ryan Barrett, Mike Johnson, Broc Bendickson, Ben


